INTERCONNECTINGYOURWORLD
RT360™
Circular Connectors
3www.sineco.com
We are Amphenol Sine Systems.
We are a global leader in providing you with interconnection options and solutions.
We fulfill the needs of Industrial, Factory Automation, Heavy Duty and Custom-design
markets.

Plating
  -  T: Tin; F: Gold Flash; G: Gold Plate [Thickness: 10u”]; G30: Gold Plate [Thickness: 30u”]; N: Nickel; S: Plating Silver (5um)
Part Ordering Guide - RT/RTOW Series Machined Contacts
Hyperbolic Contact
Option
•	 Longer contact life
•	 Lower contact resistence
•	 Immunity to shock and vibration
•	 Low insertion and extraction forces
•	 Contact area extends 360° around pins
4www.sineco.com
Contact Size
Wire Range
Plating Male P/N Female P/N
AWG mm
2.5mm NA 2.5 Tin SP12A1T SS12A1T
16 14 2.5
Gold Flash SP14M1F SS14M1F
Gold 10u” SP14M1G10 SS14M1G10
Gold 30u” SP14M1G30 SS14M1G30
16 18-16 .75-1.5
Gold Flash SP16M1F SS16M1F
Gold 10u” SP16M1G10 SS16M1G10
Gold 30u” SP16M1G30 SS16M1G30
16 22-20 .34-.50
Gold Flash SP20M1F SS20M1F
Gold 10u” SP20M1G10 SS20M1G10
Gold 30u” SP20M1G30 SS20M1G30
16 26-24 .14-.25
Gold Flash SP24M1F SS24M1F
Gold 10u” SP24M1G10 SS24M1G10
Gold 30u” SP24M1G30 SS24M1G30
20 22-20 .34-.50
Gold Flash SP20W1F SS20W1F
Gold 10u” SP20W1G10 SS20W1G10
Gold 30u” SP20W1G30 SS20W1G30
20 26-24 .14-.25
Gold Flash SP24W1F SS24W1F
Gold 10u” SP24W1G10 SS24W1G10
Gold 30u” SP24W1G30 SS24W1G30
SERIES WIRE SIZE
AWG CRIMP CONTACT SIZE CONTACT PACKAGING DESIGN VARIATION PLATING
* * * * * *
SERIES
  -  SP: Male; SS: Female
WIRE SIZE
  -  2.5mm: 2.5mm; 16: 18-16AWG (.75-1.5mm); 20: 22-20AWG (.34-.50mm);
     24: 26-24AWG (.14-.25mm); 28: 30-28AWG (.05-.08mm)
CONTACT SIZE
  -  M: Size 16; W: Size 20; A: 2.5mm contact
Contact PACKAGING
  -  Blank: 3,000 pc reel; L: Loose Piece
Design Variation
  -  1: Crimp type
Plating
    -  T: Tin; F: Gold Flash; G: Gold Plate [Thickness: 10u”]; G30: Gold Plate [Thickness: 30u”]; N: Nickel; S: Silver
Part Ordering Guide - RT/RTOW Series Stamped & Formed Contacts
5 www.sineco.com
RTHP RADSOK® 3.6mm 6mm 8mm 10mm
Current
(DIN EN 60512)
115A (23°C)
107A (40°C)
86A (80°C)
56A (120°C)
155A (23°C)
148A (40°C)
116A (80°C)
77A (120°C)
240A (23°C)
235A (40°C)
185A (80°C)
120A (120°C)

   -  T: Tin; F: Gold Flash; G: Gold Plate [Thickness: 10u”]; G30: Gold Plate [Thickness: 30u”]; N: Nickel; S: Plating Silver (5um)
Flat Hole TailCrimp Barrel / Touch Proof Screw Tail
Part Ordering Guide - RTHP Series Machined Contacts
Typical Product Picture and Installation Dimension - RTHP Series
To be used within HV and EV when enduring large current and high voltage
Wall Mounting Receptacle for Crimp Barrel                         Part Number: RTHP0121PNH-16C
7 www.sineco.com
RT RTOW RTHP Radsok®
#16 Contacts (1.6mm)
13A/250V
VDE Versions
Mixed Power/Signal
Contacts
(2.5mm)
#20 Contacts
(1.0mm)
5A/150V (1)
7.5A/150V (2)
Single
Pin Power
Note: Specific to RTOW, (1) refers to Stamped and Formed contacts; (2) refers to Machined contacts.
Shell
10
10-4
10-2
2x#16(13A)/2X#20(5A)
350V AC/DC
N/A
10-6
N/A
Shell
12
12-3 12-8
N/A N/A
12-10
12-1
1x3.6mm (86A)
600V AC/DC
Shell
14
14-12
14-2
 2x2.5(23A)/2x#16(13A)
350V AC/DC
14-4
(23A)
350V AC/DC 14-19
14-1
 1x6mm (116A)
600V AC/DC
Shell
16
16-19
16-4
4x#8(46A)
400 AC/DC
16-9
4x2.5mm
5x#16
N/A
16-26
16-1
 1x8mm (185A)
600V AC/DC
Shell
18